Voting Delegate Distribution
2024 AGM

Burnaby Speed Skating Club

Dawson Creek Speed Skating Club
Esquimalt Speed Skating Club

Fort St James Falcons Speed Skating Club
Fort St John Elks Speed Skating Club
Kamloops Long Blades Speed Skating Club
Kelowna Speed Skating Club

Kimberley Speed Skating Club

Langley Blades Speed Skating Club
Mackenzie Speed Skating Club

Matsqui Blades (Abbotsford) Speed Skating Club

Mission Racers Speed Skating Club
Peninsula Speed Skating Club

Port Coquitlam Lightning Speed Skating Club
Prince George Blizzard Skating Club
Richmond Rockets Speed Skating Club

Ridge Meadows Racers Speed Skating Club
Salmon Arm Ice Breakers Speed Skating Club
Sardis Fliers Speed Skating Club

SSBC Independent Member

Vancouver Velocity Speed Skating Club
Vanderhoof Clippers Speed Skating Club
Vernon Speed Skating Club

Williams Lake Speed Skating Club

*includes Try Speed Skating Membership

Registration®

Number of
Delegate Votes

102
12
51
10

107
91
79
16
66
29
22
43
39

123

117
86
61
43
21
13

122
60
32
19

4) A Member Club has the right to vote through its delegate or delegates, as follows:

a) 20 or fewer members: two votes,
b) 21 — 40 members: three votes,
c) 41 - 60 members: four votes,
d) 61 — 80 members: five votes, and

e) 81 or more members: six votes
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