

Voting Delegate Distribution 2024 AGM

	Registration*	Number of Delegate Votes
Burnaby Speed Skating Club	102	6
Dawson Creek Speed Skating Club	12	2
Esquimalt Speed Skating Club	51	4
Fort St James Falcons Speed Skating Club	10	2
Fort St John Elks Speed Skating Club	107	6
Kamloops Long Blades Speed Skating Club	91	6
Kelowna Speed Skating Club	79	5
Kimberley Speed Skating Club	16	2
Langley Blades Speed Skating Club	66	5
Mackenzie Speed Skating Club	29	3
Matsqui Blades (Abbotsford) Speed Skating Club	22	3
Mission Racers Speed Skating Club	43	4
Peninsula Speed Skating Club	39	3
Port Coquitlam Lightning Speed Skating Club	123	6
Prince George Blizzard Skating Club	117	6
Richmond Rockets Speed Skating Club	86	6
Ridge Meadows Racers Speed Skating Club	61	5
Salmon Arm Ice Breakers Speed Skating Club	43	4
Sardis Fliers Speed Skating Club	21	3
SSBC Independent Member	13	n/a
Vancouver Velocity Speed Skating Club	122	6
Vanderhoof Clippers Speed Skating Club	60	4
Vernon Speed Skating Club	32	3
Williams Lake Speed Skating Club	19	. 2
	1364	•

^{*}includes Try Speed Skating Membership

```
4) A Member Club has the right to vote through its delegate or delegates, as follows:

a) 20 or fewer members: two votes,

b) 21 – 40 members: three votes,

c) 41 – 60 members: four votes,

d) 61 – 80 members: five votes, and

e) 81 or more members: six votes
```